With the start of another school year, this brings with it new staff and at times new challenges. Your
elected Union representatives are committed to engaging with members face-to-face in order to
ensure accurate information and messaging is being presented and to address any questions or

concerns that you may have.

Please see the following schedule to know when and where your Union President, 1st & 2nd Vice
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Presidents, and Chief Shop Steward will be hosting a meeting at your work site.

MT. SLESSE — LIBRARY | Thursday, September 20 2:15-3:15pm

AD RUNDLE - LIBRARY | Monday, September 24 2:30-3:30pm

VEDDER MIDDLE — LIBRARY | Tuesday, September 25 2:20-3:20pm
McCAMMON ELEMENTARY - LIBRARY | Wednesday, September 26 2:15-3:15pm
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Thursday, September 27 2:30-3:30pm
GW GrAHAM — LIBRARY | Monday, October 1 2:40-3:40pm

TysoN ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Tuesday, October 2 2:10-3:10pm
STRATHCONA ELEMENTARY — TBD | Wednesday, October 3 2:25-3:25pm
LiTTLe MTN ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Thursday, October 4 2:10-3:10pm
SARDIS ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Tuesday, October 9 2:45-3:45pm
BERNARD ELEMENTARY - LIBRARY | Wednesday, October 10 2:30-3:30pm
CHILLIWACK MIDDLE — LIBRARY | Thursday, October 11 2:30-3:30pm
ROSEDALE TRADITIONAL — LIBRARY | Monday, October 15 2:00-3:00pm
CHILLIWACK SECONDARY - LIBRARY | Tuesday, October 16 2:50-3:50pm
SARDIS SECONDARY - LIBRARY | Thursday, October 18 2:45-3:45pm
ROBERTSON ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Monday, October 22 2:20-3:20pm
PROMONTORY HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY— LIBRARY | Tuesday, October 23 2:25-3:25pm
UNSWORTH ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Thursday, October 25 2:30-3:30pm
VEDDER ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Monday, October 29 2:05-3:05pm
YARROW ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Tuesday, October 30 2:00-3:00pm
GREENDALE ELEMENTARY — LIBRARY | Thursday, November 1 1:55-2:55pm

Topics of Discussion:

= Post & Fill Process - Employee Status / Resumes & Cover Letters
Job Descriptions - Roles & Responsibilities

Leave of Absences - Short & Long-term / Personal

Health & Safety — JOHS Committees / Reporting

Education & Training - Pro-D / Collab
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We welcome your input in advance and therefor if you have any burning questions or pressing
issues that you would like an immediate answer for please do not hesitate to submit an email to

president@cupe411.ca.
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